
                          

 

 

Name Email Organization/Institution 
Aimee Cribbs acribbs@daltonstate.edu Dalton State College 

Ani  Moughamian acm9@stmarys-ca.edu Saint Mary's College of California 

Catherine  Hahs Brinkley cbrinkley@apu.edu Azusa Pacific University 

Christian Bracho christian.bracho@csulb.edu California State University-Long Beach 

Crystal Timmons ctimmons@desu.edu Delaware State University 

Eugene  Asola efasola@valdosta.edu Valdosta State University 

Eulises  Avellaneda eulises.avellaneda@udc.edu University of District of Columbia 

Fernando  Hernandez fernando.hernandez@tamuk.edu Texas A & M University-Kingsville 

Heather  Macias heather.macias@csulb.edu California State University-Long Beach 

Julie  Feldman-Abe jabe@msmu.edu Mount St. Mary's University 

Katrin Smith katrin.smith@sus.edu Southern University and A & M College 

Laura Ismerio lismerio@pacificoaks.edu Pacific Oaks College 

Lisa Mitchell lisa.mitchell@uncp.edu University of North Carolina at Pembroke 

Mabel Rivera mabel.rivera@uncp.edu University of North Carolina at Pembroke 

Maleny Martinez mtz.maleny.3@gmail.com Texas A & M International University 

Marrissa Harris dr.harris.bcba@gmail.com Le Moyne-Owen College 

Melanie Robinson mrobinson@daltonstate.edu Dalton State College 

Melanie Morales moralem@fiu.edu Florida International University 

Michalyn Easter-Thomas michalyn_easter@loc.edu Le Moyne-Owen College 

Monisha Moore monisha.moore@aamu.edu Alabama A & M University 

Nicole Farrow nicole.farrow@udc.edu University of the District of Columbia 

Norma Guzman norma.guzman@tamuk.edu Texas A & M University-Kingsville 

Rasha Elhage relhage@govst.edu Governors State University 

Rick Barsh rbarsh@apu.edu Azusa Pacific University 

Sandra Plata-Potter sandra.plata-potter@uncp.edu University of North Carolina at Pembroke 

Takisha Durm takisha.durm@aamu.edu Alabama A & M University 

Valeisha Ellis vellis@desu.edu Delaware State University 

Vicki Crane vickicrane@mehp.org Montessori Elementary at Highland Park 

Victoria Camacho vcamacho@laredoisd.org Laredo Independent School District 

Ximena Vidal ximena_vidal@dusty.tamiu.edu Texas A & M International University 

Youmna Deiri youmna.deiri@tamiu.edu Texas A & M International University 
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